
AmesburyTruth
 14.500in

368.3mm
 

 .750in
19.1mm

 
 .610in

15.5mm
 

 6.500in
165.1mm

  6.500in
165.1mm

 

 .220in
5.6mm

 

 .810in
20.6mm

 

 .610in
15.5mm

 

TRACK

SLIDER

NOTES:
1. (QTY 3) (PN 19240.XX) #8 X 1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW RECOMMENDED.
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION.
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